
Borne at Chiswick Bridge Regatta – 6 May 2006
course 1000 metres (approx) downstream to MAABC

Draw - first named crew on Surrey station

Race 
number Time event

crew 
number Surrey station

crew 
number Middlesex station

1 10:30 W S3 8+ 7 Sons of the Thames B 8 Putney Town go to race 22

2 10:35 W NV 8+ 9 Auriol Kensington 10 Roehampton Final

3 10:40 NV 8+ 3 Canford 4 Parrs Priory Final

4 10:45 W S1 2- 46 Auriol Kensington 47 MAABC Final

5 10:50 W S4 4+ 29 MAABC 30 BBLRC go to race 23

6 10:55 NV 1x 60 Cygnet (Pickford) 61 TSS (Egbe) go to race 16

7 11:05 NV 1x 62 Juniper (Potts) 63 Cygnet (Byrne) go to race 16

8 11:10 NV 1x 64 Sons of the Thames (Farley) 65 Juniper (Campbell) go to race 17

9 11:15 W S4 4+ 31 Sons of the Thames 32 Putney Town go to race 23

10 11:20 W S4 4+ 33 Walbrook 34 Quintin go to race 43

11 11:25 W S3 4+ 26 Sons of the Thames 27 BBLRC go to race 44

12 11:30 W NV 4+ 35 Quintin 36 MAABC go to race 28

13 11:40 NV 4+ 17 Cygnet 18 Canford go to race 36

14 11:45 W S4 2x 50 Auriol Kensington 51 MAABC Final

15 11:50 S2 4- 11 Cygnet 12 MAABC go to race 41

16 11:55 NV 1x Winner of race 6 Winner of race 7 go to race 34

17 12:00 NV 1x Winner of race 8 66 Cygnet (DuParc Braham) go to race 34

18 12:05 W S2 4+ 23 BBLRC 25 Sons of the Thames Final

19 12:15 NV 4+ 19 Quintin 20 Roehampton go to race 36

20 12:20 S4 8+ 1 MAABC 2 Canford Final

21 12:25 W NV 4x 38 BBLRC 39 MAABC go to race 33

22 12:30 W S3 8+ 48 Sons of the Thames A Winner of race 1 Final

23 12:35 W S4 4+ Winner of race 5 Winner of race 9 go to race 43

24 12:40 S2 2- 41 MAABC 42 Cygnet B go to race 39

25 12:50 W S3 1x 71 Auriol Kensington (Williams) 72 TSS (Kellner) go to race 37

26 12:55 W S3 1x 73 Auriol Kensington (Whippet) 74 MAABC (Ferris) go to race 48

27 13:30 S2 2- 43 Sons of the Thames 44 Cygnet C go to race 46

28 13:35 W NV 4+ 37 Walbrook Winner of race 12 Final

29 13:40 W NV 2x 52 Putney Town 53 MAABC Final

30 13:45 S4 4+ 15 MAABC 16 Canford Final

31 13:50 S2 1x 54 Dacre (Webb) 55 Auriol Kensington (Young) go to race 42

32 13:55 Vet E/F 4- 21 Bewl Bridge F 22 AK/Cygnet E Final

33 14:05 W NV 4x Winner of race 21 40 Putney Town Final

34 14:10 NV 1x Winner of race 16 Winner of race 17 Final

35 14:15 Vet D 1x 67 Putney Town (Keating) 68 Bewl Bridge (Phillips) Final

36 14:20 NV 4+ Winner of race 13 Winner of race 19 Final

37 14:30 W S3 1x Winner of race 25 75 Putney Town (Woolrych) go to race 48

38 14:35 W NV 1x 80 MAABC (Gardiner) 81 TSS (Beeckmans) go to race 45

39 14:40 S2 2- Winner of race 24 45 Cygnet A go to race 46

40 14:45 S4 1x 57 Cygnet (Davidson) 58 Walbrook (MacKinney) go to race 49

41 14:50 S2 4- 13 Sons of the Thames 14 Winner of race 15 Final

42 14:55 S2 1x Winner of race 31 56 London (Lee) Final

43 15:05 W S4 4+ Winner of race 23 Winner of race 10 Final

44 15:10 W S3 4+ Winner of race 11 28 Auriol Kensington Final

45 15:15 W NV 1x 78 MAABC (Ferris) Winner of race 38 Final

46 15:20 S2 2- Winner of race 27 Winner of race 39 Final

47 15:25 Vet F 1x 69 Putney Town (Cowell) 70 Twickenham (Bailey) Final

48 15:30 W S3 1x Winner of race 37 Winner of race 26 Final

49 15:40 S4 1x Winner of race 40 59 TSS (Egbe) Final

50 15:45 Vet D/E 8+ 5 AK/Cygnet E 6 MAABC D Final

Lunch break and change of officials

end of racing

04/05/2006 Version 3 Timetable



Borne at Chiswick Bridge Regatta – 6 May 2006
course 1000 metres (approx) downstream to MAABC

Draw - first named crew on Surrey station

Race 
number Time event

crew 
number Surrey station

crew 
number Middlesex station

20 12:20 S4 8+ 1 MAABC 2 Canford Final
3 10:40 NV 8+ 3 Canford 4 Parrs Priory Final

50 15:45 Vet D/E 8+ 5 AK/Cygnet E 6 MAABC D Final
1 10:30 W S3 8+ 7 Sons of the Thames B 8 Putney Town go to race 22

22 12:30 W S3 8+ 48 Sons of the Thames A Winner of race 1 Final
2 10:35 W NV 8+ 9 Auriol Kensington 10 Roehampton Final

15 11:50 S2 4- 11 Cygnet 12 MAABC go to race 41

41 14:50 S2 4- 13 Sons of the Thames 14 Winner of race 15 Final
30 13:45 S4 4+ 15 MAABC 16 Canford Final
13 11:40 NV 4+ 17 Cygnet 18 Canford go to race 36

19 12:15 NV 4+ 19 Quintin 20 Roehampton go to race 36

36 14:20 NV 4+ Winner of race 13 Winner of race 19 Final
32 13:55 Vet E/F 4- 21 Bewl Bridge F 22 AK/Cygnet E Final
18 12:05 W S2 4+ 23 BBLRC 25 Sons of the Thames Final
11 11:25 W S3 4+ 26 Sons of the Thames 27 BBLRC go to race 44

44 15:10 W S3 4+ Winner of race 11 28 Auriol Kensington Final
5 10:50 W S4 4+ 29 MAABC 30 BBLRC go to race 23

9 11:15 W S4 4+ 31 Sons of the Thames 32 Putney Town go to race 23

10 11:20 W S4 4+ 33 Walbrook 34 Quintin go to race 43

23 12:35 W S4 4+ Winner of race 5 Winner of race 9 go to race 43

43 15:05 W S4 4+ Winner of race 23 Winner of race 10 Final
12 11:30 W NV 4+ 35 Quintin 36 MAABC go to race 28

28 13:35 W NV 4+ 37 Walbrook Winner of race 12 Final
21 12:25 W NV 4x 38 BBLRC 39 MAABC go to race 33

33 14:05 W NV 4x Winner of race 21 40 Putney Town Final
24 12:40 S2 2- 41 MAABC 42 Cygnet B go to race 39

27 13:30 S2 2- 43 Sons of the Thames 44 Cygnet C go to race 46

39 14:40 S2 2- Winner of race 24 45 Cygnet A go to race 46

46 15:20 S2 2- Winner of race 27 Winner of race 39 Final
4 10:45 W S1 2- 46 Auriol Kensington 47 MAABC Final

14 11:45 W S4 2x 50 Auriol Kensington 51 MAABC Final
29 13:40 W NV 2x 52 Putney Town 53 MAABC Final
31 13:50 S2 1x 54 Dacre (Webb) 55 Auriol Kensington (Young) go to race 42

42 14:55 S2 1x Winner of race 31 56 London (Lee) Final
40 14:45 S4 1x 57 Cygnet (Davidson) 58 Walbrook (MacKinney) go to race 49

49 15:40 S4 1x Winner of race 40 59 TSS (Egbe) Final
6 10:55 NV 1x 60 Cygnet (Pickford) 61 TSS (Egbe) go to race 16

7 11:05 NV 1x 62 Juniper (Potts) 63 Cygnet (Byrne) go to race 16

8 11:10 NV 1x 64 Sons of the Thames (Farley) 65 Juniper (Campbell) go to race 17

16 11:55 NV 1x Winner of race 6 Winner of race 7 go to race 34

17 12:00 NV 1x Winner of race 8 66 Cygnet (DuParc Braham) go to race 34

34 14:10 NV 1x Winner of race 16 Winner of race 17 Final
35 14:15 Vet D 1x 67 Putney Town (Keating) 68 Bewl Bridge (Phillips) Final
47 15:25 Vet F 1x 69 Putney Town (Cowell) 70 Twickenham (Bailey) Final
25 12:50 W S3 1x 71 Auriol Kensington (Williams) 72 TSS (Kellner) go to race 37

26 12:55 W S3 1x 73 Auriol Kensington (Whippet) 74 MAABC (Ferris) go to race 48

37 14:30 W S3 1x Winner of race 25 75 Putney Town (Woolrych) go to race 48

48 15:30 W S3 1x Winner of race 37 Winner of race 26 Final
38 14:35 W NV 1x 80 MAABC (Gardiner) 81 TSS (Beeckmans) go to race 45

45 15:15 W NV 1x 78 MAABC (Ferris) Winner of race 38 Final

04/05/2006 Version 3 Sorted by event type



Borne at Chiswick Bridge Regatta – 6 May 2006
course 1000 metres (approx) downstream to MAABC

Draw - first named crew on Surrey station

S4 8+
20 1 MAABC

2 Canford

NV 8+
3 3 Canford

4 Parrs Priory

Vet D/E 8+
50 5 AK/Cygnet E

6 MAABC D

W S3 8+
22 8 Sons of the Thames A

1 7 Sons of the Thames B
48 Putney Town RC

W NV 8+
2 9 Auriol Kensington

10 Roehampton

S2 4-
41 13 Sons of the Thames

15 11 Cygnet
12 MAABC

S4 4+
30 15 MAABC

16 Canford

NV 4+
13 17 Cygnet

18 Canford 36
19 19 Quintin

20 Roehampton

Vet E/F 4-
32 21 Bewl Bridge F

22 AK/Cygnet E

W S2 4+
18 23 BBLRC

25 Sons of the Thames

W S3 4+
11 26 Sons of the Thames

27 BBLRC
44 28 Auriol Kensington

W S4 4+
5 29 MAABC

30 BBLRC 23
9 31 Sons of the Thames 43

32 Putney Town
10 33 Walbrook

34 Quintin
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Borne at Chiswick Bridge Regatta – 6 May 2006
course 1000 metres (approx) downstream to MAABC

Draw - first named crew on Surrey station

W NV 4+
12 35 Quintin

36 MAABC 28
37 Walbrook

W NV 4x
21 38 BBLRC

39 MAABC 33
40 Putney Town

S2 2-
24 41 MAABC

42 Cygnet B 39
45 Cygnet A

47
27 43 Sons of the Thames

44 Cygnet C

W S1 2-
4 46 Auriol Kensington

47 MAABC

W S4 2x
14 50 Auriol Kensington

51 MAABC

W NV 2x
29 52 Putney Town

53 MAABC

S2 1x
31 54 Dacre (Webb)

55 Auriol Kensington (Young) 42
56 London (Lee)

S4 1x
40 57 Cygnet (Davidson)

58 Walbrook (MacKinney) 49
59 TSS (Egbe)

NV 1x
6 60 Cygnet (Pickford)

61 TSS (Egbe) 16
7 62 Juniper (Potts)

63 Cygnet (Byrne) 34
8 64 Sons of the Thames (Farley)

65 Juniper (Campbell) 17
66 Cygnet (DuParc Braham)

04/05/2006 Version 3 Draw



Borne at Chiswick Bridge Regatta – 6 May 2006
course 1000 metres (approx) downstream to MAABC

Draw - first named crew on Surrey station

Vet D 1x
35 67 Putney Town (Keating)

68 Bewl Bridge (Phillips)

Vet F 1x
48 69 Putney Town (Cowell)

70 Twickenham (Bailey)

W S3 1x
25 71 Auriol Kensington (Williams)

72 TSS (Kellner) 37
75 Putney Town (Woolrych)

48
26 73 Auriol Kensington (Whippet)

74 MAABC (Ferris)

W NV 1x

45 78 MAABC (Ferris)
38 80 MAABC (Gardiner)

81 TSS (Beeckmans)

04/05/2006 Version 3 Draw


